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DTCR/250/TS/001-1 15x80x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326206AA ZC023261/0 1

DTCR/250/TS/001-1 10x80x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326219AA ZC023261/0 2

DTCR/250/TS/001-1 05x80x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326218AA ZC023261/0 3

DTCR/250/TS/001-1 20x80x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326215AA ZC023261/0 4

DTCR/250/TS/001-1 20x60x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326214AA ZC023261/0 5

DTCR/250/TS/001-1 15x60x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326213AA ZC023261/0 6

DTCR/250/TS/001-1 15x50x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326203AA ZC023261/0 7

DTCR/250/TS/001-1 10x50x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326202AA ZC023261/0 8

DTCR/250/TS/001-1 5x40x50������̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326201AA ZC023261/0 9

TWN 678.05 (DTCR/250/TS/013-1) 4x15x26����ϕ΍έϋ�̵ίΎ̳�έϳη�̶̰ϳΗγϻ�ΕΧΗ�έη΍ϭ 221064 ZD022213/0 10

G.Z-1049-Nr.7    (IDS-MCO09-1) 2x52x60����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221726 ZD022213/0 11

ND 0J 06-006 (IDS-MCO09-1) 4x38x51���Ύϣϧ�ϥϏϭέ�ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221014 ZD022213/0 12

ND 0H 06-034(Nr.2) (IDS-MCO09-1) 4x68x101����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221074 ZD022213/0 13

ND 0C 06-038 (IDS-MCO09-01) 3x21x43��ϊΑϧϣ�εϭ̡έΩ��ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221008 ZD022213/0 14

ND 0H 06-032(M,M1-250)   (IDS-
MCO09-01) 4X13X29����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221040 ZD022213/0 15

ND 0H 06-030 (IDS-MCO09-1) 4x25x45����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221003 ZD022213/0 16

(IDS-MCO09-01 4X63X87����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221034 ZD022213/0 17

ND 0H 06-030 ( IDS-MCO09-1) 4x40x63����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221005 ZD022213/0 18

ND 0H 06-030 ( IDS-MCO09-1) 4x28x50����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221004 ZD022213/0 19

ND 0H 06-031(O,N-630)   (IDS-MCO09
-01) 4x43x67����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221011 ZD022213/0 20

{�¨À» ÊÀ�¸³ É|Æ»    Ã|ÀÀ¯ ºÌ�Àe xË�Ze Ze ¹Ô f�Y �Z^f�Y d¸Æ»�Á�§ µÂX�» �Ë|» Z�»Y Á �Æ» |�Z] Ê» ����
��
��

{Â� Ã{Y{�Y�« (¦·Y) d¯Za �{

(¦·Y) ZÆ] ¹Ô f�Y ±�]
 �  ¹Ô f�Y Ã�Z¼�

 �xË�Ze����
��
��

508½Z´¿� �Ë�Âe �ÂeZ»�Â¨�¿Y�e d¯�� 
(¹Z� Ê»ZÆ�)



ND 0H 06-013     (IDS-MCO09-1) 3x15x30(250A)����̵΍�Ϫϧ΍ϭέ̡�ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221002 ZD022213/0 21

ND 0H 06-013(630A)   (IDS-MCO09-1) 3x24x38����̵΍�Ϫϧ΍ϭέ̡�ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221052 ZD022213/0 22

ND 0H 06-029 J3150  (IDS-MCO09-1 65x48x18����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221044 ZD022211/0 23

ND 0H 06-029   (IDS-MCO09-1) 30x12(-0.3,0)x18����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221006 ZD022211/0 24

ND 0H 06-029(J1-250)      (IDS-
MCO09-1) 22x12x11����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221017 ZD022211/0 25

ITNZ-200.004   (IDS-MCO09-1 38x20x18����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221053 ZD022211/0 26

ND 0H 06-029(J1-630)     (IDS-MCO09
-1) 32x20x13����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221015 ZD022211/0 27

TWN 678-02               (IDS-MCO09-1 90x64x25.5����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221552 ZD022211/0 28

ND 0H 06-029(J1-2000)   (IDS-MCO09
-1) 59x42x18����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221025 ZD022211/0 29
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˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻́ ΩΩϋ 1,200 15x80x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326206AA 1

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻́ ΩΩϋ 800 10x80x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326219AA 2

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻́ ΩΩϋ 500 05x80x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326218AA 3

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻́ ΩΩϋ 1,000 20x80x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326215AA 4

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻́ ΩΩϋ 400 20x60x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326214AA 5

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻́ ΩΩϋ 1,000 15x60x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326213AA 6

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻́ ΩΩϋ 200 15x50x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326203AA 7

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻́ ΩΩϋ 200 10x50x500����̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326202AA 8

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻́ ΩΩϋ 600 5x40x50������̶γϭρ�̶ϧϭ̰ϳϠϳγ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέ΍ϭϧ 326201AA 9

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻˹ ΩΩϋ 2,000 4x15x26����ϕ΍έϋ�̵ίΎ̳�έϳη�̶̰ϳΗγϻ�ΕΧΗ�έη΍ϭ 221064 10

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻˹ ΩΩϋ 100 2x52x60����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221726 11

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻˹ ΩΩϋ 4,000 4x38x51���Ύϣϧ�ϥϏϭέ�ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221014 12

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻˹ ΩΩϋ 300 4x68x101����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221074 13

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻˹ ΩΩϋ 2,000 3x21x43��ϊΑϧϣ�εϭ̡έΩ��ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221008 14

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻˹ ΩΩϋ 5,000 4X13X29����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221040 15

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻˹ ΩΩϋ 5,000 4x25x45����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221003 16

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻˹ ΩΩϋ 1,000 4X63X87����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221034 17
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˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻˹ ΩΩϋ 8,000 4x40x63����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221005 18

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻˹ ΩΩϋ 8,000 4x28x50����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221004 19

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻˹ ΩΩϋ 15,000 4x43x67����ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221011 20

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻˹ ΩΩϋ 20,000 3x15x30(250A)����̵΍�Ϫϧ΍ϭέ̡�ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221002 21

˺̊˹˻�˺˹�˻˹ ΩΩϋ 1,000 3x24x38����̵΍�Ϫϧ΍ϭέ̡�ΕΧΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221052 22

˺̊˹˻�˺˺�˺̌ ΩΩϋ 1,000 65x48x18����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221044 23

˺̊˹˻�˺˺�˺̌ ΩΩϋ 10,000 30x12(-0.3,0)x18����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221006 24

˺̊˹˻�˺˺�˺̌ ΩΩϋ 10,000 22x12x11����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221017 25

˺̊˹˻�˺˺�˺̌ ΩΩϋ 500 38x20x18����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221053 26

˺̊˹˻�˺˺�˺̌ ΩΩϋ 20,000 32x20x13����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221015 27

˺̊˹˻�˺˺�˺̌ ΩΩϋ 200 90x64x25.5����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221552 28

˺̊˹˻�˺˺�˺̌ ΩΩϋ 500 59x42x18����̶̡ϭΗ�̶̰ϳΗγϻέη΍ϭ 221025 29
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